Contact an Authorized Distributor or Factory for Pricing42www.itwswitches.com
APPLICATIONS:
• Military environments
• Industrial machinery
• Mining equipment
• Petrochemical
• Process control
• Material handling

®
PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Switch Button
NON-STANDARD OPTIONS:
• PCB terminals
• Gold contacts
• 2 poles available
• Color variants
• Surface or sublimation
legend printing
*For non-standard options, please consult factory.
Part Number* Switch Action Number of Poles
76-9711/4044X Momentary 1
76-9711/804X Momentary 2
76-9712/4044X Maintained 1
76-9712/804X Maintained 2
* X = Button/Identity Ring Color
Button/Identity Ring Color Add to Part Number
Black/Red B
Red/Yellow R